Justice Information Sharing Professionals (JISP)
Board Contact Information

John Nanni

Integrated Criminal Justice Information Project
State: Tennessee

Phone: (615) 532-7327 ext. 146

E-mail: john.nanni@state.tn.us

Dwayne Campbell

Organization: Mecklenburg County Court Services
State: North Carolina

Phone: (704) 336-6026

E-mail: campbd@co.mecklenburg.nc.us

Catherine Plummer

Organization: SEARCH, The National Consortium for Justice Information and Statistics
State: California

Phone: (608) 261-6603

E-mail: catherine.plummer@search.org

Pamela Scanlon

Organization: Automated Regional Justice Information System (ARJIS)
State: California

Phone: (619) 533-4204

E-mail: pscanlon@arjis.org

Laurie S. Smith

Organization: Kalamazoo Criminal Justice Council
State: Michigan

Phone: (616) 383-8699

E-mail: Issmit@kalcounty.com

Tammy L. Woodhams

Organization: Kalamazoo Criminal Justice Council
State: Michigan

Phone: (616) 383-6443

E-mail: twood@kalcounty.com

Paul Embley

Organization: Practitioner Assistance Team
State: Kentucky

Phone: (502) 695-7733

E-mail: pembley@mstar2.net

Tom Kooy

Organization: CrimNet

State: Kansas

E-Mail: tom.kooy@state.mn.us
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